Race Date
June 15, 2019
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TIMOTHY

RESULTS BY FORT RUCKER PFC

5K DIVISON TRI
Final Team Results

Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
235
M 11 11 21:49.00 21:49.00
M 16 27 22:45.00 44:34.00
M 20 47  23:21.00 1:07:54.00
M 26 73 24:19.00 1:32:12.00
M 30 103 24:52.00 1:57:04.00
M 39 142  25:46.00 2:22:50.00
M 45 187 27:04.00 2:49:54.00
M 48 235 27:13.00 3:17:07.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
F 5 5 19:08.00 19:08.00
M 22 27 23:32.00 42:40.00
M 41 68 26:18.00 1:08:57.00
M 60 128 29:25.00 1:38:22.00
F 78 206 34:35.00 2:12:56.00
F 79 285 34:35.00 2:47:31.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 4 4  19:07.00 19:07.00
M 32 36 24:55.00 44:02.00
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